
 .067 

 R.02 MAX 

 .055 

 .394 

 .098 

23 TPI

 
0.098 MAX

 

 .173 

H1 0.036-0.054

 30
° 

#3-23

+/- 0.017
+0 / -0.011
+/- 0.004

+0.005 / -0

M2.5 x 1.12 mm Metric size
 US size (converted)

Tolerances [inch]
 Length
 Head diameter
 Head height
 Thread diameter

Beskrivning STP32A 2.5x10.0 - H1

Material rostfritt stål A2

Yta blank och passiviserad

Vikt 0.324 kg / 1000 styck 

STP32A0250100E
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